THE DATASHEET OF
STS1024S3V3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1. For tape & reel add “-TR”, e.g. STS1005S1V5-TR. 500 pcs per reel.
Notes
XP PowerSTS10 Series Switching Regulator
xxx Series

Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output voltage
(VDC)
Output Current
(A)
Maximum
Capacitive Load
Efficiency at
minimum input
%
Efficency at
maximum
input %
Model(1)
5 V 3.0-5.5 V 1.2 V 1.0 A 330 μF 90.5% 90.5% STS1005S1V2
5 V 3.0-5.5 V 1.5 V 1.0 A 330 μF 92.0% 92.0% STS1005S1V5
5 V 3.0-5.5 V 1.8 V 1.0 A 330 μF 92.5% 92.5% STS1005S1V8
5 V 3.8-5.5 V 2.5 V 1.0 A 330 μF 94.5% 94.0% STS1005S2V5
24 V 4.6-36.0 V 1.2 V 1.0 A 330 μF 87.0% 72.0% STS1024S1V2
24 V 4.6-36.0 V 1.5 V 1.0 A 330 μF 89.0% 76.0% STS1024S1V5
24 V 4.6-36.0 V 1.8 V 1.0 A 330 μF 90.5% 79.0% STS1024S1V8
24 V 4.6-36.0 V 2.5 V 1.0 A 330 μF 92.5% 83.0% STS1024S2V5
24 V 4.75-36.0 V 3.3 V 1.0 A 330 μF 94.0% 86.5% STS1024S3V3
24 V 6.5-36.0 V 5.0 V 1.0 A 330 μF 95.5% 89.5% STS1024S05
24 V 9.0-36.0 V 6.5 V 1.0 A 330 μF 94.5% 90.0% STS1024S6V5
24 V 12.0-36.0 V 9.0 V 1.0 A 330 μF 95.5% 92.0% STS1024S09
24 V 15.0-36.0 V 12.0 V 1.0 A 330 μF 95.0% 93.0% STS1024S12
24 V 18.0-36.0 V 15.0 V 1.0 A 330 μF 96.0% 94.0% STS1024S15
XP PowerSTS10 Series
www.xppower.com 2
Switching Regulator
Input